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608 SHORE DRIVE OLDSMAR FL 34677
https://candiscarmichael.com

$999,000

WATERFRONT Home with a Sunset over the Bay just waiting for you ! Enjoy the sunset
from inside the home, on the screen porch, or from your backyard overlooking your
beach on the Tampa Bay. From your backyard beach use your favorite water toys,
canoe, jet ski, paddle board, and a variety of boating. The […]

• 3 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 2256 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: FUTURE HOME REALTY INC Office ID: MFR260011623

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRT3512607

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 3 Bathrooms Half: 1

Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 4 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Floors: 2 floors Area, sq ft: 2256 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 16244 sq ft Year built: 1974

View: Water SubdivisionName: TAMPASHORES BAY SEC

ListOfficeName: FUTURE HOME REALTY INC GarageSpaces: 2

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 28 Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Road Responsibility: Public Maintained Road Elementary School: Oldsmar Elementary-PN

Middle Or Junior School: Carwise Middle-PN High School: East Lake High-PN

Property Features
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Interior Features: Accessibility Features,
Ceiling Fans(s), Kitchen/Family Room Combo,
Primary Bedroom Main Floor, PrimaryBedroom
Upstairs, Split Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s),
Window Treatments

Appliances: Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Exhaust Fan, Ice
Maker, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Flooring: Hardwood, Tile Laundry Features: In Garage

Patio And Porch Features: Rear Porch,
Screened

Waterfront YN: Yes

Waterfront Features: Bay/Harbor Fireplace YN: Yes

Fireplace Features: Family Room, Wood
Burning

Parking Features: Garage Door Opener,
Oversized

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 2 Exterior Features: Lighting, Outdoor Shower,
Shade Shutter(s), Sliding Doors

Roof: Tile Security Features: Security Lights

Window Features: Impact Glass/Storm
Windows, Window Treatments

Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity
Connected, Fire Hydrant, Phone Available,
Sewer Connected, Street Lights, Water
Connected

Vegetation: Trees/Landscaped View: Water

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air Heating: Electric

Lot Features: Flood Insurance Required,
FloodZone, City Limits

Accessibility Features: Accessible Bedroom,
Accessible Full Bath, Grip-Accessible Features,
Stair Lift

Property Details
Subdivision Name: TAMPASHORES BAY SEC Parcel Number: 25-28-16-89478-010-0190

Levels: Two Direction Faces: East

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block, Stucco

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional

Association Information
Community Features: Park, Playground
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Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount:

$5,024

Tax Legal Description: TAMPASHORES BAY SEC BLK 10, LOT 19
& LAND TO BAY (SEE S26-28-16)

Tax Lot: 19

Green Building Info
Green Water Conservation: Irrigation-Reclaimed Water Green Energy Efficient: Windows

Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Living Room 15x20 First 20 15

Dining Room 15x12 First 12 15

Family Room 15x15 First 15 15

Kitchen 15x15 First 15 15

Bedroom 1 14x12 First 12 14

Primary Bedroom 15x14 Second 14 15

Bedroom 3 14x14 Second 14 14
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Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

Security Features: Security Lights CommunityFeatures: Park, Playground

WindowFeatures: Impact Glass/Storm
Windows, Window Treatments

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Outdoor Shower,
Shade Shutter(s), Sliding Doors

Utilities: Cable Available, Electricity Connected,
Fire Hydrant, Phone Available, Sewer Connected,
Street Lights, Water Connected

Features: Accessibility Features, Ceiling
Fans(s), Family Room, Kitchen/Family Room
Combo, Primary Bedroom Main Floor,
PrimaryBedroom Upstairs, Split Bedroom,
Walk-In Closet(s), Window Treatments, Wood
Burning

Amenities: Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Exhaust Fan, Ice
Maker, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Electric

Exterior material: Block, Stucco Roof: Tile

Parking: Garage Door Opener, Oversized

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Disclosures: Seller Property Disclosure

Occupant Type: Owner Showing Requirements: 24 Hour Notice, Appointment Only, Call
Listing Agent


